
25th Avenue

Cont'd #2471

2659 7

V 8
V" 7a
VV oa
V-Yifawona 9- 13a

#7209

2911 la
2919 lb
2925 2

2931 2a
2937 3
2945 3a
2955 4
2961 4a
2965 4b
2971 5

2975 5a
9Q7Q RT U V
2987 6

#7212

V-Ocean 1
3015 lb
3021 la
SOS] (J

3035 2a

V 3
3055 3a
3061
3071 4

3075 4a

26th Avenue

#1304

50 13-14
78 12
80 11

#1333

100 35

118-20 34a

128 33

2Sk>h Avenue

Salarac Land Co,
Burket, Edm, Emelia,

. Hilda&Ludwig & 1
Jelinek, Albert
Burkett, Edward
Guile n, John & 7

Collins, Erie & Lucille
'.'.''arrack, A J & Juanit a
Smon, Louise
Wiebolt, Tillie
Steinberg, Wm & Martha
Ston«,' Maxwell&Zelma
Foley;- Henry S
Blue, Donald A & U
Greene, W W & Jean
Francke, Reynolds &

Ethel
Smith, Florence C
Piro, JB & Clotilde
Whitney, H & Edna

Irvine, Geo & Vivian
MoBride, Jas & L & Mary
Orser, ED & Madolyn
Christopher, Geo&Tula
Tinney, Jos E & Frakm,

, Helen
NcKleu, Daniel&Gladys
Jones, Robt, W & Ethel
Charlson, J A & Margt,
Logan, Samuel &

Florence
Stead, Wm H & Ina

122- 24
130
134
136-40
142
146
152
156
ISO
170

34
32
31
30
29b
29a
29
28
27
26

172 25
174 24
176 23
1B2 22a

#1385

212 31

V 30
226 29
234 28a

236 28
242-44 27

246 26
248- 50 25
252- 54 24
256 23
260- 62 22

270 21
274 20
280- 86 19b
290- 96 19a

Andreozzi, N" J
Sheehan, John J

Haviside, Harry T &
Byron L

Van Borstel, Otto &
Harri. et

Tellef sen, Mildred W &
TEA Jr., & Robert W
Reidy, DJ & Bridget
Pitres, Edmond
Vollmer, Arthur E
Rohr, Rosalie C
Huns i eke r, C & Minnie
Sugarman, Ed & Bernice
Frey, Geo P & Norma
Dob son, L & Madeline
Raffo, Edna D
Saule, Suzanne &
Lee,_ Edward
Squires, Alan F & Edna
Vincent, Lucy C
Mignacco, Mary
Donnelly, Margaret

Koshland, Walter I &
Mirian

Stevenson, Margaret
Stevenson, Margaret
Bargewell, Oscar &

Louise
Popes, AA & Ivy G
Holcomb, Frank E & .

Adelade
Robertson, J A & Harriet
Ward, Pat & Fannie M
Garner, Jos F
Honig, GG & Bessie
Fernandez, Edward M &

Leila
Brovm, Mabel H
Frank, Geo M & 1
Bordenave, Jean&Adele
Caito, Anthony&NellieH

302-08
318
322
326

334
338
342
346
350
354
356
362
366
370
372

374
390

410
412
414
430-32
434-40

442-44
446-48
450
454
458
462
466
472
474-76
478
492-96

510
518-20
524

526

530
534
538
542-44
548
550
554
558
562
570
574
578

600-04
606-08
610-12
614-16
618-20
622-24
626
630
634
638
642
646
650

654
658
660
666
670
674
678
682
686

#1408

37 Winter, Bertha M & 2

36 ' Greenberg, Irvin&Clara
35 ' Rodigou, Amelia
34 Argyres, Eustatheos &

Evangeline & Alice
33 Burns, Peter & Mary
32 Nelson, 0 & Emma
31 Felsmann, R & Emma
30 Franklin, Edw, & Martha
29 Calderv;ood, Juliette
28 Behre, Rosa L & 1
27 Steinke, Albert
26 Lohneis, T N & Mary
25 Leffingwellj W C
24 Robinson, Sallie L
23 Lonergan, Jeremiah H &

Martha
22 Haugaard, Alice & Christ
20 Rosenberg, Philip &

Esther

712

715
720

#1457

33
32
31
30e
30c,
30d
30b
30a
30g
30f
30
29
28
27
26
25
24

#1519

35a
35
34-38

32a,
33
32b
32
31a
31b
30
29a
29
28
27
26a
26
25

#1568

26d
26c
26b
26a
25
25a
25
4b
4a
24
23
22
21

20
19
18
17
16
15
14a
14d
14c

#1619

25

Home Owners Loan Corp,
McGough, R R
Ross on, Jeanette Plante
Croken, Erma M

Clayes, W I & Edith
Bucci, Albert&Elizabeth
Downies, Wm & Hattie
Maestri, Luigi
French, JS & Nellie
Bland,_ Ruth B
Lamb din, Eleanor L
McGough, Carroll
Linken, L & Edith
Casabonne, Marie
Wightman, Julia&Anna

Edlin, Benj
Moore, Ethel M
Welch, Margaret V
Kelly, David &'Inez

Konellis, Theo V & Margt,
Korper, L & Belle
Ganzert, J & Kathleen
Sheele, Dolly S
Bonomo, RobtR & Vera I

Obranovich, Mary
Smyth, Beatrice M
Hagen, Leroy H & Hortens
Schwarz, Frieda
Edlin, Benj & Mildred
Hack, Victorn & Bonnie
Yturriaga, CV & Olga M
Abad, Carlow & Leonor J

Massoni, Leo & Louise
Louhay,B & Adele
Cohen, David & Alex
McCann, Thos &' Annie
Ruegg, W F & Helen
Forde, John J & Rita P
Mitchell, Leo&Bertha
Reese, Irma L
Caceres, Lucy C
McNamara, JW & Nonie
Christensen, Fred W
Fernandez. J & Emma
Durkee, Stanley H
(D.V.A, Contract}
Langer, JA & Louisa
Massagli, Albert
Ho skins, A J &Antoinette
Ulrich, Fredia L
Yates, Annie L
Tracey, Aric
Davis, William S
Brugge, Ed L
Byrne, Edward & Esther

Irvine, Fleet S &
Esther U

24c Didie r, Luella
24b Wack, Lucy

- 105 -


