

25th Avenue

26th Avenue

Cont'd	#2471			#1408	
V	6b	Salarac Land Co.	302-08	37	Winter, Bertha M & 2
2659	7	Burket, Edm, Emelia, Hilda&Ludwig & 1	318	36	Greenberg, Irvin&Clara
V	8	Jelinek, Albert	322	35	Rodigou, Amelia
V	7a	Burkett, Edward	326	34	Argyres, Eustatheos & Evangeline & Alice
V	8a	Cullen, John & 7		33	Burns, Peter & Mary
V-Wawona	9-13a	City	334	32	Nelson, O & Emma
			338	31	Felsmann, R & Emma
	#7209		342	30	Franklin, Edw. & Martha
			346	29	Calderwood, Juliette
2911	1a	Collins, Erle & Lucille	350	28	Behre, Rosa L & 1
2919	1b	Warrack, A J & Juanita	354	27	Steinke, Albert
2925	2	Symon, Louise	356	26	Lohneis, T N & Mary
2931	2a	Wiebolt, Tillie	362	25	Leffingwell, W C
2937	3	Steinberg, Wm & Martha	366	24	Robinson, Sallie L
2945	3a	Stone, Maxwell&Zelma	370	23	Lonerger, Jeremiah H & Martha
2955	4	Foley, Henry S	372		
2961	4a	Blue, Donald A & U		22	Haugaard, Alice & Christ
2965	4b	Greene, W W & Jean	374	20	Rosenberg, Philip & Esther
2971	5	Francke, Reynolds & Ethel	390		
2975	5a	Smith, Florence C		#1457	
2979-81	5b	Piro, JB & Clotilde			
2987	6	Whitney, H & Edna	410	33	Home Owners Loan Corp.
	#7212		412	32	McGough, R R
			414	31	Rosson, Jeanette Plante
V-Ocean	1	Irvine, Geo & Vivian	430-32	30e	Croken, Erma M
3015	1b	McBride, Jas & L & Mary	434-40	30c,	
3021	1a	Orser, ED & Madolyn		30d	Clayes, W I & Edith
3031	2	Christopher, Geo&Tula	442-44	30b	Bucci, Albert&Elizabeth
3035	2a	Tinney, Jos E & Frakm, Helen	446-48	30a	Downies, Wm & Hattie
V	3	NcKleu, Daniel&Gladys	450	30g	Maestri, Luigi
3055	3a	Jones, Robt. W & Ethel	454	30f	French, JS & Nellie
3061	3b	Charlson, J A & Margt.	458	30	Bland, Ruth B
3071	4	Logan, Samuel & Florence	462	29	Lambdin, Eleanor L
3075	4a	Stead, Wm H & Ina	466	28	McGough, Carroll
			472	27	Linken, L & Edith
			474-76	26	Casabonne, Marie
			478	25	Wightman, Julia&Anna
			492-96	24	
26th Avenue				#1519	
	#1304		510	35a	Edlin, Benj
50	13-14	Leeker, HWS & Marie J	518-20	35	Moore, Ethel M
78	12	Andreozzi, N J	524	34-38	Welch, Margaret V
80	11	Sheehan, John J			Kelly, David & Inez
	#1333		526	32a,	
			530	33	Konellis, Theo V & Margt.
100	35	Haviside, Harry T & Byron L	534	32b	Korper, L & Belle
118-20	34a	Van Borstel, Otto & Harriet	538	32	Ganzert, J & Kathleen
128	33	Tellefsen, Mildred W & TEA Jr., & Robert W	542-44	31a	Sheele, Dolly S
122-24	34	Reidy, DJ & Bridget	548	31b	Bonomo, Robtr & Vera I
130	32	Pitres, Edmond	550	30	Obranovich, Mary
134	31	Vollmer, Arthur E	554	29a	Smyth, Beatrice M
136-40	30	Rohr, Rosalie C	558	29	Hagen, Leroy H & Hortens
142	29b	Hunsicker, C & Minnie	562	28	Schwarz, Frieda
146	29a	Sugarman, Ed & Bernice	570	27	Edlin, Benj & Mildred
152	29	Frey, Geo P & Norma	574	26a	Hack, Victorn & Bonnie
156	28	Dobson, L & Madeline	578	26	Yturriaga, CV & Olga M
160	27	Raffo, Edna D		25	Abad, Carlow & Leonor J
170	26	Saule, Suzanne & Lee, Edward	600-04	#1568	
172	25	Squires, Alan F & Edna	606-08	26d	Massoni, Leo & Louise
174	24	Vincent, Lucy C	610-12	26c	Louhay, B & Adele
176	23	Mignacco, Mary	614-16	26b	Cohen, David & Alex
182	22a	Donnelly, Margaret	618-20	26a	McCann, Thos & Annie
	#1385		622-24	25	Ruegg, W F & Helen
212	31	Koshland, Walter I & Mirian	626	25a	Forde, John J & Rita P
V	30	Stevenson, Margaret	630	25	Mitchell, Leo&Bertha
226	29	Stevenson, Margaret	634	4b	Reese, Irma L
234	28a	Bargewell, Oscar & Louise	638	4a	Caceres, Lucy C
236	28	Popes, AA & Ivy G	642	24	McNamara, JW & Nonie
242-44	27	Holcomb, Frank E & Adelade	646	23	Christensen, Fred W
246	26	Robertson, J A & Harriet	650	22	Fernandez, J & Emma
248-50	25	Ward, Pat & Fannie M		21	Durkee, Stanley H (D.V.A. Contract)
252-54	24	Garner, Jos F	654	20	Langer, JA & Louisa
256	23	Honig, GG & Bessie	658	19	Massagli, Albert
260-62	22	Fernandez, Edward M & Leila	660	18	Hoskins, A J & Antoinette
270	21	Brown, Mabel H	666	17	Ulrich, Fredia L
274	20	Frank, Geo M & 1	670	16	Yates, Annie L
280-86	19b	Bordenave, Jean&Adele	674	15	Tracey, Aric
290-96	19a	Caito, Anthony&NellieH	678	14a	Davis, William S
			682	14d	Brugge, Ed L
			686	14c	Byrne, Edward & Esther
				#1619	
			712	25	Irvine, Fleet S & Esther U
			715	24c	Didier, Luella
			720	24b	Wack, Lucy